Time

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:10am

9:10-9:20am

9:20-9:45am

9:45 - 10:20am

10:20 - 10:30am

10:30 - 11:30am

11:30 - 11:40am

11:40-12:15pm

12:15-12:25pm

12:25-12:30pm

Wisconsin Non-Driver Advisory Committee (WiNDAC)

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
May 25 & 26, 2021
8:30am to 12:30pm

Day 1: May 25
Agendaltem

Mingle & Tech Orientation
Test out your tech; walk through key features (gallery
view, video, chat, etc.)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Preview of Day 1

Presentation

e Translate non-driver centric performance needs
into systemic performance measures

Large Group Activity
e Work through one case studyas alarge group

Break

Small Groups
e  Work through one case studyin small groups

e See page 24 or 27 of material packet for discussion
questions

Break

Report Out—Small Group Discussions
e Highlight 1-2 items from your small group
discussionto share with the large group.

Rideshare Video Presentation

Preview of Day 2 and Wrap Up

Presenters

WisDOT Secretary Craig
Thompson

Aileen Switzer, WisDOT

Tami Jackson, Wisconsin
Board for People with
Developmental Disabilities

Denise Jess, Wisconsin
Council of the Blind &
Visually Impaired

All

WiNDAC Members

Dana Shinners, WisDOT

Aileen Switzer, WisDOT



Time
8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:10am

9:10-9:25am

9:25-9:45am

9:45 - 10:05am

10:05-10:15am

10:15-11:15am

11:15-11:40am

11:40-12:15pm

12:15-12:25pm

12:25-12:30pm

Wisconsin Non-Driver Advisory Committee (WiNDAC)
Wisconsin Department of Transportation
May 25 & 26, 2021
8:30am to 12:30pm

Day 2: May 26
Agendaltem Presenters
Virtual Coffee & Conversation

Welcome and Review of Day 1 WisDOT Assistant Deputy
SecretaryJoel Nilsestuen

Presentation Jackie Irving, WisDOT
e Performance Metrics

Presentation lanRitz, WisDOT
e Urban Mass Transit Operating Assistance Program
and performance metrics

Large Group Activity Ryan Spaight, WisDOT
e Poll the large group to identify gaps in existing
program metrics

Break

Small Groups All
e Develop supplemental state performance metrics
e See page 35 of material packet for discussion
questions

Report Out—Small Group Discussions WINDAC Members
o Which of the non-driver centered performance
measures that your group developed showed the
most promise? At what level should they be
implemented?

Round Robin WiNDAC Members
e Aswe prepare to close, what did you find valuable
in our conversation over the past two days?

Connect 2050 Update Alex Gramovot, WisDOT

Closing Remarks WisDOT Deputy Secretary
Paul Hammer



